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Barclaycard is a leading consumer payments provider, enabling 
consumers to make payments & businesses to take payments

c.£440bn global revenue

Consumers Paying Businesses

Businesses Paying Consumers
c.£30bn

c.£60bn

c.£280bn
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Note: Revenue pools figures based on Barclaycard estimates from available data



Enable Businesses to take paymentsEnable Consumers to make payments

Consumers Businesses

Consumer cards Corporate cards

Barclaycard
branded

Partner
branded T&E Purchasing In-store Phone ordersOn-line

Payment acceptance
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Mobile payments Mobile phones accepting 
payments in South Africa

c. 900k payment enabled 
devices across 3 markets 

Supplier 
payments

Online purchase
financing

Digital 
offers

Consumers Paying Businesses

Barclaycard has a broad range products and services to meet 
consumer and business needs 

Page 2 |   Barclaycard   | November 2013   |   Company Confidential



Ranked Value of Consumer Payments Processed (2012)
China UnionPay1

First Data2

Bank of America5

Vantiv6

Barclaycard8

Citi10

JP Morgan3

US Bancorp7

WorldPay9

Amex4

We are the 8th largest consumer payments provider in the world

PayPal<20

RBS

Lloyds

c.33m

>300k

>40%

#1

#2

Customer 
relationships 

Business/Client 
relationships

UK & South Africa card payments

Credit card issuer 
in Europe & Africa

Merchant 
acquirer in Europe

9
Countries

Santander

- £235bn
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Note: Value processed figures based on Barclaycard estimates from publically available data (Annual reports, Nilson Report and other 
sources)

Barclaycard 2012 Performance
>£1,000bn

£500bn 
to 
£1,000bn

£200bn 
to 
£500bn 

<£100bn



Both Buyer & Seller
relationships

Multiple
distribution channels

Scale in
Multiple geographies

Our success is enabled by the unique combination of 3 core assets –
we are the only UK bank with all three

Few banks serve both 
(none in the UK) 
& are able to directly 
connect the two  

Top 3 in all our 
geographies 
except US (top 10)

Strongest penetration of 
bank customers plus
attract customers via 
business partnerships & 
direct to consumer

• Faster innovation
• Reduced costs
• Higher returns

+29m (c.85%) 
customers sourced 
outside of the bank

• Greater resilience to 
economic cycles

• Able to leverage world 
class analytics, even in 
smaller countries

c.15% c.30% c.55%

Direct to 
consumers

Business 
Partners

Barclays
Bank
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In early 2010 we committed to an ambitious five-year strategy 
focused on Growth and Returns – three years in we are making 
strong progress

>£5.0bn

£4.3bn

1.5

(1.8)

(1.0)
£4.0bn

0.7

(1.5)

(1.8)

Income

Customers

Costs

Impairment 

PBT (ex. PPI)

2012
2015 

Target2009

Payment Turnover

Net Loans & Advances

ROE

21m

£188bn

£27bn

12%

33m

£235bn

£34bn

20% >20%

x2

+57%

+25%

+26%

+8pp
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Pre-restatement

Note: 2009 balances are reflected on a pre-restatement basis
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InflationY/Y Spend Growth

Spend Growth was above the rate of inflation for the last 2 
quarters

4%

0%

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3

Note: Spend is defined as transaction value based on UK Debit and Credit card customer data



Appendix



Investment Bank

Barclaycard makes a material contribution to the Barclays Group

Barclaycard

UKRBB

Corporate Banking

Africa RBB

Wealth & Investment Management

Head Office

Europe

2,852

1,172

983

678

344

54

(292)

(815)

56%

24%

20%

14%

7%

1%

(6%)

(16%)

Share of PBT

Barclays Q3 2013 ytd Adjusted PBT (£m)

Note: PBT includes Transform CTA

Page 8 |   Barclaycard   | November 2013   |   Company Confidential



Barclaycard is a broad international payments business

UK Consumer 
Cards

International 
Consumer Cards

Global Business 
Solutions

43% 43%

14%

Barclaycard Q3 2013 ytd Income: 
£3,566m
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Business growth with stable margins benefiting from lower funding 
cost

* Note: Customer Asset Margin (Published Interest /Average Customer Assets, includes impact of structural hedge)

Income Margin*

Period End  Loans & Advances Payments Processed

2%

Q3’11 YTD
£30bn 

Q3’12 YTD
£32bn 

Q3’13 YTD
£35bn 

Q3’13 YTD
£188bn 

Q3’12 YTD
£173bn Q3’11 YTD

£159bn 

Q3’13 YTD
9.2% Q3’12 YTD

8.9% 

Q3’11 YTD
9.9% 

11%

Q3’11 YTD
£3,268m

Q3’12 YTD
£3,204m 

Q3’13 YTD
£3,566m 

9%

7% 9%

9%

Q3 2011 Q3 2013Q3 2012 Q3 2011 Q3 2013Q3 2012

(103bps)
30bps
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Q3 2011 Q3 2013Q3 2012 Q3 2011 Q3 2013Q3 2012



Barclaycard Risk Performance
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*Note: Impairment rate based on  Impairment charge/Average Net Receivables 

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

6%

7%

Q3 Q4 Q1 12 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 13 Q2 13 Q3 13

Barclaycard Impairment Rate *

BCUK 30 + day deliquency rate

BCUS 30 + day deliquency rate



Important Notice

The information, statements and opinions contained in this presentation do not constitute a public offer under any applicable legislation, an offer to sell or 
solicitation of any offer to buy any securities or financial instruments, or any advice or recommendation with respect to such securities or other financial 
instruments. It is solely for informational purposes and may not be reproduced or passed on to a third party.

This presentation is being communicated only to persons who have professional experience in matters relating to investments and to persons to whom it may 
be lawful to communicate it to (all such persons being referred to as “relevant persons”). This presentation is only directed at relevant persons and any 
investment or investment activity to which the presentation relates is only available to relevant persons or will be engaged in only with relevant persons. 
Solicitations resulting from this presentation will only be responded to if the person concerned is a relevant person. Other persons should not rely or act upon 
this presentation or any of its contents.

This presentation and the information contained herein are strictly confidential and remain the property of Barclays Bank PLC (“Barclays”). The information 
contained in this presentation has not been independently verified and no representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to, and no reliance should 
be placed on, the fairness, accuracy, completeness or correctness of the information or opinions contained herein. All such representations and warranties, 
express or implied, are excluded to the extent permitted by law. The information contained herein may be subject to updating, revision, verification and 
amendment and such information may change materially. Neither this presentation nor its contents may be distributed, published, reproduced, or disclosed, in 
whole or in part, to any other person nor relied upon by any other person without the prior written consent of Barclays.

THIS PRESENTATION DOES NOT DISCLOSE ALL THE RISKS AND OTHER SIGNIFICANT ISSUES RELATED TO AN INVESTMENT IN OR WITH BARCLAYS. PRIOR 
TO TRANSACTING, POTENTIAL INVESTORS SHOULD ENSURE THAT THEY FULLY UNDERSTAND THE TERMS OF ANY TRANSACTION AND ANY APPLICABLE 
RISKS. THIS PRESENTATION IS NOT AN OFFERING PRESENTATION FOR ANY SECURITIES ISSUED BY BARCLAYS OR A MEMBER OF THE BARCLAYS GROUP OF 
COMPANIES (THE “BARCLAYS GROUP”). INVESTORS AND PROSPECTIVE INVESTORS IN SECURITIES OF BARCLAYS OR A MEMBER OF THE BARCLAYS GROUP 
ARE REQUIRED TO MAKE THEIR OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND APPRAISAL OF THE BUSINESS AND FINANCIAL CONDITION OF SUCH COMPANY 
AND THE NATURE OF THE SECURITIES AND SHOULD ONLY SUBSCRIBE FOR ANY SECURITIES ISSUED BY BARCLAYS OR A MEMBER OF THE BARCLAYS 
GROUP ON THE BASIS OF INFORMATION IN THE RELEVANT OFFERING DOCUMENT AND NOT ON THE BASIS OF ANY INFORMATION PROVIDED HEREIN.

By participating in this presentation or by accepting any copy of the slides presented, you agree to be bound by the foregoing limitations.

Disclaimers



Forward-looking Statements

This document contains certain forward-looking statements within the meaning of Section 21E of the US Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, and 
Section 27A of the US Securities Act of 1933, as amended, with respect to certain of the Group’s plans and its current goals and expectations relating to its 
future financial condition and performance. Barclays cautions readers that no forward-looking statement is a guarantee of future performance and that actual 
results could differ materially from those contained in the forward-looking statements. These forward-looking statements can be identified by the fact that they 
do not relate only to historical or current facts. Forward-looking statements sometimes use words such as “may”, “will”, “seek”, “continue”, “aim”, “anticipate”, 
“target”, “projected”, “expect”, “estimate”, “intend”, “plan”, “goal”, “believe”, “achieve” or other words of similar meaning. Examples of forward-looking 
statements include, among others, statements regarding the Group’s future financial position, income growth, assets, impairment charges and provisions, 
business strategy, capital, leverage and other regulatory ratios, payment of dividends (including dividend pay-out ratios), projected levels of growth in the 
banking and financial markets, projected costs, original and revised commitments and targets in connection with the Transform Programme, deleveraging 
actions, estimates of capital expenditures and plans and objectives for future operations and other statements that are not historical fact. By their nature, 
forward-looking statements involve risk and uncertainty because they relate to future events and circumstances. These may be affected by changes in 
legislation, the development of standards and interpretations under International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS), evolving practices with regard to the 
interpretation and application of regulatory standards, the outcome of current and future legal proceedings and regulatory investigations, future levels of 
conduct provisions, the policies and actions of governmental and regulatory authorities, geopolitical risks and the impact of competition. In addition, factors 
including (but not limited to) the following may have an effect: capital, leverage and other regulatory rules (including with regard to the future structure of the 
Group) applicable to past, current and future periods; UK domestic, Eurozone and global macroeconomic and business conditions; the effects of continued 
volatility in credit markets; market related risks such as changes in interest rates and foreign exchange rates; effects of changes in valuation of credit market 
exposures; changes in valuation of issued securities; volatility in capital markets; changes in credit ratings of the Group; the potential for one or more countries 
exiting the Eurozone; the implementation of the Transform Programme; and the success of future acquisitions, disposals and other strategic transactions. A 
number of these influences and factors are beyond the Group’s control. As a result, the Group’s actual future results, dividend payments, and capital and 
leverage ratios may differ materially from the plans, goals, and expectations set forth in the Group’s forward-looking statements. Additional risks and factors 
are identified in our filings with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (the SEC) including in our Annual Report on Form 20-F for the fiscal year ended 
31 December 2012 and in our current report on Form 6K dated 16 September 2013, both of which are available on the SEC’s website at http://www.sec.gov.

Any forward-looking statements made herein speak only as of the date they are made and it should not be assumed that they have been revised or updated in 
the light of new information or future events. Except as required by the Prudential Regulation Authority, the Financial Conduct Authority, the London Stock 
Exchange plc (the LSE) or applicable law, Barclays expressly disclaims any obligation or undertaking to release publicly any updates or revisions to any forward-
looking statements contained herein to reflect any change in Barclays’ expectations with regard thereto or any change in events, conditions or circumstances 
on which any such statement is based. The reader should, however, consult any additional disclosures that Barclays has made or may make in documents it has 
published or may publish via the Regulatory News Service of the LSE and/or has filed or may file with the SEC.

Disclaimers

http://www.sec.gov/�
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